Cylinder Head
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11002 11002-E001 HEAD-ASSY-CYLINDER 1
11004 11004-E001 GASKET-HEAD 1
14093 14093-E002 COVER,THERMOSTAT 1
21176 21176-E004 SENSOR,WATER TEMP 1
27010 27010-E005 SWITCH,OIL PRESSURE 1
42036 42036-E001 SLEEVE,SPARK PLUG 1
49054 49054-E002 THERMOSTAT 1
92004 92004-E001 STUD 2
92055 92055-E001 RING-O 1
92055A 92055-E002 RING-O 1
92055B 92055-E017 RING-O 1
92066 92066-E001 PLUG 1
92154 92154-E004 BOLT,FLANGED 4
92154A 92154-E005 BOLT,FLANGED 2
92154B 92154-E006 BOLT,FLANGED 2
92200 92200-E003 WASHER,11.2X20X2 4
1 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine B-3
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Cylinder Head Cover
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11061 11061-E001 GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD COVER 1
14093 14093-E001 COVER,CYLINDER HEAD 1
92154 92154-E003 BOLT 4
92200 92200-E002 WASHER 4
2 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine B-4
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Cylinder/Piston(s)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11005 11005-E002 CYLINDER-ENGINE 1
11061 11061-E003 GASKET 1
13001 13001-E001 PISTON-ENGINE 1
13002 13002-E001 PIN-PISTON 1
13008 13008-E001 RING-SET-PISTON 1
92033 92033-E002 RING-SNAP 2
92043 92043-E002 PIN 2
3 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine B-5
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Air Cleaner
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11010 11010-E001 FILTER-ASSY-AIR 1
11013 11013-E001 ELEMENT-AIR FILTER 1
13272 13272-E008 PLATE,AIR FILTER 1
13272A 13272-E009 PLATE 1
13280 13280-E002 HOLDER 1
14073 14073-E002 DUCT,INTAKE 1
14073A 14073-E003 DUCT,CARBURETOR 1
92066 92066-E002 PLUG 1
92093 92093-E001 SEAL 1
92154 92154-E035 BOLT,FLANGED 4
92154A 92154-E036 BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 1
92154B 92154-E037 BOLT,FLANGED,6X33 1
92172 92172-E010 SCREW,6X11 6
92172A 92172-E011 SCREW 3
92173 92173-E009 CLAMP 2
92173A 92173-E010 CLAMP 1
92192 92192-E003 TUBE,BREATHER 1
92192A 92192-E004 TUBE,DRAIN 1
92200 92200-E001 WASHER,PLAIN 2
4 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine B-6
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Muffler(s)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11061 11061-E007 GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE HOLDER 1
18088 18088-E001 PIPE-EXHAUST 1
18091 18091-E001 BODY-COMP-MUFFLER 1
18140 18140-E001 GASKET-MUFFLER 1
42036 42036-E003 SLEEVE 4
42036A 42036-E004 SLEEVE 2
49106 49106-E001 COVER-MUFFLER 1
55020 55020-E002 GUARD,HEAT 1
92154 92154-E038 BOLT 1
92154A 92154-E039 BOLT 2
92154B 92154-E040 BOLT 2
92154C 92154-E041 BOLT,FLANGED 2
92172 92172-E012 SCREW 2
92172A 92172-E013 SCREW 2
92173 92173-E011 CLAMP 1
92173A 92173-E012 DAMPER 8
92173B 92173-E013 CLAMP 2
92200 92200-E023 WASHER 1
92210 92210-E009 NUT 2
5 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine B-7
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Valve(s)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
12004 12004-E001 VALVE-INTAKE 2
12005 12005-E001 VALVE-EXHAUST 2
12016 12016-E001 ARM-ROCKER,INTAKE 1
12016A 12016-E002 ARM-ROCKER,EXHAUST 1
12020 12020-E001 SHAFT-ROCKER 2
13272 13272-E001 PLATE,ROCKER ARM STOPPER 1
49078 49078-E001 SPRING-ENGINE VALVE,KIT 4
92041 92041-E001 COTTER,VALVE SPRING 8
92049 92049-E001 SEAL-OIL 4
92154 92154-E007 BOLT 1
92200 92200-E004 WASHER 4
92200A 92200-E005 WASHER 2
6 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine B-8
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Camshaft(s)/Tensioner
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11061 11061-E002 GASKET 1
12046 12046-E001 SPROCKET,CAMSHAFT 1
12048 12048-E001 TENSIONER-ASSY 1
12053 12053-E001 GUIDE-CHAIN,SET 1
49118 49118-E001 CAMSHAFT-COMP 1
92026 92026-E001 SPACER,CAMSHAFT 1
92033 92033-E008 RING-SNAP 1
92045 92045-E001 BEARING-BALL,6202/HN3 1
92045A 92045-E002 BEARING-BALL,12X28X8 1
92055 92055-E003 RING-O 1
92057 92057-E001 CHAIN,CAM 1
92154 92154-E006 BOLT,FLANGED 2
92154A 92154-E008 BOLT,FLANGED 1
92154B 92154-E009 BOLT,FLANGED,6X6 1
92154C 92154-E010 BOLT,CHAIN GUIDE 1
7 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine B-9
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Crankshaft
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
12046 12046-E002 SPROCKET,CRANKSHAFT,17T 1
13031 13031-E001 CRANKSHAFT-COMP 1
13035 13035-E001 PIN-CRANK 2
13097 13097-E001 GEAR-PRIMARY SPUR 1
13251 13251-E001 ROD-ASSY-CONNECTING 1
16085 16085-E001 GEAR,BALANCER 1
92026 92026-E002 SPACER,CRANKSHAFT 1
92038 92038-E001 KEY 3
92045 92045-E003 BEARING-BALL,28X68X18 2
92139 92139-E001 BUSHING,BIG END 2
92154 92154-E011 BOLT 2
92200 92200-E006 WASHER 1
92200A 92200-E007 WASHER 1
92200B 92200-E008 WASHER 2
92210 92210-E002 NUT 1
92210A 92210-E003 NUT 1
8 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine B-10
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Clutch
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
13081 13081-E001 CLUTCH-ASSY 1
13086 13086-E001 WHEEL-CLUTCH 1
13087 13087-E001 HUB-CLUTCH 1
13088 13088-E001 PLATE-FRICTION,SET 1
13089 13089-E001 PLATE-CLUTCH 5
13095 13095-E001 HOUSING-COMP-CLUTCH 1
13272 13272-E007 PLATE 1
13280 13280-E001 HOLDER,CLUTCH 1
92045 92045-E009 BEARING-BALL 1
92145 92145-E007 SPRING,CLUTCH 4
92145A 92145-E008 SPRING 1
92145B 92145-E009 SPRING 1
92152 92152-E003 COLLAR 1
92154 92154-E034 BOLT,6X22 4
92200 92200-E022 WASHER 1
92210 92210-E008 NUT 1
9 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine B-11
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Transmission
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
13127 13127-E001 SHAFT-TRANSMISSION INPUT 1
13128 13128-E001 SHAFT-TRANSMISSION OUTPUT 1
13144 13144-E001 SPROCKET-OUTPUT,14T 1
13262 13262-E001 GEAR,INPUT 6TH 1
13262A 13262-E002 GEAR,INPUT 3RD&4TH 1
13262B 13262-E003 GEAR,INPUT 5TH 1
13262C 13262-E004 GEAR,INPUT 2ND 1
13262D 13262-E005 GEAR,OUTPUT 2ND 1
13262E 13262-E006 GEAR,OUTPUT 5TH 1
13262F 13262-E007 GEAR,OUTPUT 3RD 1
13262G 13262-E008 GEAR,OUTPUT 4TH 1
13262H 13262-E009 GEAR,OUTPUT 6TH 1
13262I 13262-E010 GEAR,OUTPUT TOP 1
13272 13272-E002 PLATE,OUTPUT SPROCKET 1
92033 92033-E003 RING-SNAP 5
92033A 92033-E004 RING-SNAP 1
92055 92055-E004 RING-O,17.5X1.5 1
92139 92139-E002 BUSHING,INPUT 6TH&OUTPUT 2ND 2
92139A 92139-E003 BUSHING,OUTPUT TOP 1
92152 92152-E001 COLLAR,SPROCKET 1
92154 92154-E012 BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 2
92200 92200-E009 WASHER,PLAIN 1
92200A 92200-E010 WASHER 1
92200B 92200-E011 WASHER 1
92200C 92200-E012 WASHER 1
92210 92210-E004 WASHER,SPLINE THRUST 4
92210A 92210-E005 WASHER,PLAIN 1
10 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine B-12
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Gear Change Drum/Shift Fork(s)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
13140 13140-E001 FORK-SHIFT,INPUT 1
13140A 13140-E002 FORK-SHIFT,OUTPUT 2
13141 13141-E001 DRUM-CHANGE 1
13145 13145-E001 CAM-CHANGE DRUM 1
49047 49047-E001 ROD-SHIFT,INPUT 1
49047A 49047-E002 ROD-SHIFT,OUTPUT 1
92026 92026-E003 SPACER,GUIDE GEAR SHIFT 1
92043 92043-E003 PIN,INDICATOR 1
92145 92145-E001 SPRING,GEAR SWITCH INDICATOR 1
92145A 92145-E002 SPRING 2
92154 92154-E013 BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 1
11 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine B-13
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Gear Change Mechanism
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
13156 13156-E001 LEVER-CHANGE,PEDAL 1
13161 13161-E001 LEVER-COMP-CHANGE SHAFT 1
13242 13242-E001 LEVER-ASSY-CHANGE 1
39111 39111-E001 ROD-TIE 1
49006 49006-E001 BOOT,CHANGE ARM 1
49006A 49006-E002 BOOT,CHANGE LEVER 1
92043 92043-E001 PIN,SPLIT 2
92139 92139-E004 BUSHING 1
92145 92145-E002 SPRING 1
92145A 92145-E003 SPRING,CHANGE PEDAL RETURN 1
92154 92154-E014 BOLT,FLANGED 1
92154A 92154-E015 BOLT,CHANGE LEVER 1
92161 92161-E001 DAMPER,CHANGE PEDAL 1
92200 92200-E013 WASHER,6.5X15X2 2
92200A 92200-E014 WASHER 1
12 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine B-14
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Crankcase(RH)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
13272 13272-E003 PLATE 1
13272A 13272-E004 PLATE,BREATHER 1
14080 14080-E001 CRANKCASE,RH 1
16115 16115-E001 CAP-OIL FILLER 1
32085 32085-E001 STOPPER,BALANCER BEARING 1
32085A 32085-E002 STOPPER,INPUT SHAFT BEARING 1
32085B 32085-E003 STOPPER,DRUM 1
52010 52010-E001 ELEMENT-OIL FILTER 1
92033 92033-E005 RING-SNAP 1
92045 92045-E003 BEARING-BALL,28X68X18 1
92045A 92045-E004 BEARING-BALL,6202/HN3 1
92045B 92045-E005 BEARING-BALL,25X42X9 1
92045C 92045-E006 BEARING-BALL 1
92046 92046-E001 BEARING-NEEDLE,13X19X12 1
92049 92049-E002 SEAL-OIL 2
92055 92055-E005 RING-O 1
92145 92145-E004 BOLT,FLANGED 1
92145A 92145-E005 SPRING 1
92154 92154-E016 BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 1
92154A 92154-E017 BOLT 1
92154B 92154-E018 BOLT 1
92154C 92154-E019 BOLT,FLANGED 2
92172 92172-E001 SCREW 3
92172A 92172-E002 SCREW 1
92200 92200-E015 WASHER 1
92200A 92200-E016 WASHER 1
13 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine C-3
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Crankcase(LH)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E022 BRACKET,HARNESS UPP 1
11056A 11056-E023 BRACKET,HARNESS LWR 1
11061 11061-E004 GASKET,CRANKCASE 1
11065 11065-E005 CAP,OIL FILTER 1
13151 13151-E001 SWITCH-COMP,NEUTRAL 1
14080 14080-E002 CRANKCASE,LH 1
49065 49065-E001 FILTER-OIL 1
55020 55020-E004 GUARD,CHAIN 1
92033 92033-E006 RING-SNAP 1
92043 92043-E002 PIN 4
92045 92045-E007 BEARING-BALL 1
92046 92046-E001 BEARING-NEEDLE,13X19X12 1
92046A 92046-E002 BEARING-NEEDLE 1
92049 92049-E003 SEAL-OIL 1
92049A 92049-E004 SEAL-OIL 1
92055 92055-E009 RING-O 1
92154 92154-E020 BOLT,FLANGED 2
92154A 92154-E021 BOLT,5X16 2
92154B 92154-E022 BOLT 10
92154C 92154-E023 BOLT 4
92172 92172-E003 SCREW 1
92172A 92172-E004 SCREW 1
14 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine C-4
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Left Engine Cover(s)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11061 11061-E006 GASKET,GENERATOR COVER 1
11065 11065-E007 CAP 1
14026 14026-E001 COVER-CHAIN 1
14031 14031-E001 COVER-GENERATOR 1
56030 56030-E001 LABEL,GEAR SHIFT 1
56054 56054-E002 MARK,GENERATOR COVER 1
92043 92043-E005 PIN 2
92055 92055-E010 RING-O 1
92154 92154-E031 BOLT,FLANGED 9
92154A 92154-E033 BOLT,FLANGED 3
15 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine C-5
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Right Engine Cover(s)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E024 BRACKET,CLUTCH CABLE 1
11061 11061-E005 GASKET,CLUTCH COVER 1
13102 13102-E001 RELEASE-COMP-CLUTCH 1
13116 13116-E001 ROD-PUSH 1
13272 13272-E005 PLATE,POSITION 1
13272A 13272-E006 PLATE,CLUTCH COVER DAMPER 1
14032 14032-E001 COVER-CLUTCH 1
16115 16115-E002 CAP-OIL FILLER 1
52005 52005-E001 GAUGE 1
56054 56054-E001 MARK,CLUTCH COVER 1
92043 92043-E005 PIN 2
92046 92046-E003 BEARING-NEEDLE 1
92049 92049-E005 SEAL-OIL 1
92049A 92049-E006 SEAL-OIL 1
92055 92055-E009 RING-O 1
92145 92145-E004 BOLT,FLANGED 2
92145A 92145-E006 SPRING 1
92154 92154-E031 BOLT,FLANGED 11
92154A 92154-E032 BOLT,5X10 5
92161 92161-E002 DAMPER,CLUTCH COVER 1
92173 92173-E017 CLAMP 1
92200 92200-E021 WASHER,12.5X24X0.8 1
16 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine C-6
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Carburetor
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E025 BRACKET,THROTTLE CABLE 1
13168 13168-E001 LEVER,CHOKE 1
14073 14073-E001 DUCT,CARBURETOR 1
15004 15004-E001 CARBURETOR-ASSY 1
16014 16014-E001 SCREW-PILOT AIR,SET 1
16021 16021-E001 SCREW-THROTTLE STOP 1
16021A 16021-E002 SCREW-THROTTLE STOP 1
16183 16183-E001 FLOAT-ASSY 1
16185 16185-E001 VALVE-ASSY-THROTTLE 1
21176 21176-E005 SENSOR,TPS 1
92043 92043-E006 PIN,FLOAT NEEDLE 1
92071 92071-E018 GROMMET,THROTTLE CABLE 1
92172 92172-E005 SCREW,DRAIN 1
92172A 92172-E006 SCREW,FLOAT CHAMBER 2
92172B 92172-E007 SCREW,FLOAT NEEDLE PIN 1
92172C 92172-E008 SCREW 1
92172D 92172-E009 SCREW 1
92173 92173-E007 CLAMP 1
92173A 92173-E008 CLAMP 1
92192 92192-E001 TUBE,DRAIN 1
92192A 92192-E002 TUBE,BREATHER 1
99997 99997-E001 KIT-CARBURETOR,JET 1
99997A 99997-E002 KIT-CARBURETOR,GASKET 1
99997B 99997-E003 KIT,JET NEEDLE HARDWARE 1
17 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine C-7
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Oil Pump
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
16082 16082-E001 PUMP-ASSY-OIL 1
16085 16085-E003 GEAR,OIL PUMP 1
16154 16154-E002 ROTOR-PUMP,OUTER 1
92033 92033-E007 RING-SNAP 1
92043 92043-E005 PIN 2
92154 92154-E026 BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 3
18 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine C-8
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Generator/Ignition Coil
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
13272 13272-E010 PLATE 1
21003 21003-E001 STATOR 1
21007 21007-E001 ROTOR 1
21066 21066-E001 REGULATOR-VOLTAGE 1
21119 21119-E001 IGNITER 1
21121 21121-E001 COIL-IGNITION,LH 1
21121A 21121-E002 COIL-IGNITION,RH 1
21121B 21121-E003 COIL-IGNITION 1
21130 21130-E001 CAP-SPARK PLUG 1
21130A 21130-E002 CAP-SPARK PLUG 1
92070 92070-E001 PLUG-SPARK,RG6HC 2
92070A 92070-E003 PLUG-SPARK 1
92071 92071-E003 GROMMET 2
92071A 92071-E004 GROMMET,SPARK PLUG 2
92071B 92071-E005 GROMMET,SLEEVE SPARK PLUG 1
92071C 92071-E006 GROMMET,SPARK PLUG CAP 1
92154 92154-E002 BOLT,FLANGED 4
92154A 92154-E007 BOLT 1
92154B 92154-E043 BOLT,SOCKET,5X35 3
19 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine C-9
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Starter Motor
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
13216 13216-E002 GEAR-COMP 1
14020 14020-E001 RETAINER,GEAR STARTER 1
16085 16085-E004 GEAR,STARTER 1
16085A 16085-E005 GEAR,STARTER 1
16160 16160-E001 BODY,STARTER CLUTCH 1
21163 21163-E001 STARTER-ELECTRIC 1
92055 92055-E018 RING-O 1
92154 92154-E001 BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 1
92154A 92154-E039 BOLT 2
92154B 92154-E042 BOLT,FLANGED 1
92154C 92154-E088 SPRING 4
20 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine C-10
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Water Pump
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
13164 13164-E001 BALANCER-COMP 1
16085 16085-E006 GEAR,BALANCER DRIVEN 1
16142 16142-E001 COVER-PUMP,WATER 1
42036 42036-E002 SLEEVE 1
59256 59256-E001 IMPELLER 1
92038 92038-E002 KEY 1
92043 92043-E004 PIN 2
92045 92045-E008 BEARING-BALL,6203/HN3C3D8 2
92055 92055-E006 RING-O 1
92055A 92055-E007 RING-O,WATER PUMP COVER 1
92154 92154-E006 BOLT,FLANGED 5
92154A 92154-E024 BOLT,SOCKET,8X40 1
92154B 92154-E025 BOLT,FLANGED 1
92200 92200-E017 WASHER 1
92200A 92200-E018 WASHER 1
92200B 92200-E019 WASHER 1
92210 92210-E006 NUT 1
21 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine C-11
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Radiator
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E006 BRACKET 4
11065 11065-E006 CAP,RESERVOIR 1
14037 14037-E001 SCREEN,RADIATOR 1
16085 16085-E002 CLAMP 2
39061 39061-E001 RADIATOR-ASSY 1
39062 39062-E004 HOSE-COOLING,T PIPE 1
39062A 39062-E005 HOSE-COOLING,RESERVOIR UNDER 1
39062B 39062-E006 HOSE-COOLING,RESERVOIR TOP 1
39062C 39062-E007 HOSE-COOLING,THERMO.-RADI. 1
39062D 39062-E008 HOSE-COOLING,RADI.-T PIPE 1
39062E 39062-E009 HOSE-COOLING,BY PASS-PUMP 1
43078 43078-E001 RESERVOIR 1
49085 49085-E001 CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE 1
59502 59502-E001 FAN-ASSY 1
92055 92055-E008 RING-O 1
92071 92071-E001 GROMMET 3
92152 92152-E007 COLLAR 3
92154 92154-E002 BOLT,FLANGED 8
92154A 92154-E028 BOLT,FLANGED 2
92154B 92154-E029 BOLT,FLANGED 3
92154C 92154-E030 BOLT,FLANGED 1
92173 92173-E001 CLAMP 2
92173A 92173-E002 CLAMP,19MM 1
92173B 92173-E003 CLAMP 2
92173C 92173-E004 CLAMP 1
92173D 92173-E005 CLAMP 1
92200 92200-E020 WASHER 4
92210 92210-E001 NUT,CLIP,M5 8
92210A 92210-E007 NUT 4
22 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Engine C-12
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Engine Mount
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E001 BRACKET,RADIATOR,LWR,LH 1
11056A 11056-E002 BRACKET,RADIATOR,LWR,RH 1
31059 31059-E005 BRACKET-COMP-ENGINE,LH 1
31059A 31059-E006 BRACKET-COMP-ENGINE,RH 1
92154 92154-E044 BOLT,FLANGED 4
92154A 92154-E072 BOLT,FLANGED,10X110 2
92154B 92154-E074 BOLT,ENGINE MOUNT 1
92154C 92154-E089 BOLT,FLANGED 4
92210 92210-E016 NUT,FLANGED,M10 3
23 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis D-3
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Frame Fittings
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E003 BRACKET,LOOSE H.T. COIL 1 1
11056A 11056-E004 BRACKET,LOOSE H.T. COIL 2 1
11056B 11056-E005 BRACKET,HORN 1
11056C 11056-E006 BRACKET 4
11065 11065-E002 CAP 2
32160 32160-E001 FRAME-COMP 1
92138 92138-E001 BEARING-COMP,STEERING HEAD 1
92154 92154-E002 BOLT,FLANGED 4
92154A 92154-E029 BOLT,FLANGED 2
24 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis D-4
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Swingarm/Shock Absorber
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11065 11065-E003 CAP,SWING ARM PIVOT 2
11065A 11065-E004 CAP,SWING ARM TUBE 2
33001 33001-E002 ARM-COMP-SWING 1
33032 33032-E001 SHAFT-SWING ARM 1
33040 33040-E001 ADJUSTER-CHAIN,LH 1
33040A 33040-E002 ADJUSTER-CHAIN,RH 1
42036 42036-E005 SLEEVE 2
45014 45014-E001 SHOCKABSORBER 1
55020 55020-E003 GUARD,CHAIN SLIDER 1
92026 92026-E011 SPACER,CHAIN ADJUSTER 2
92026A 92026-E012 SPACER,SWING ARM 1
92046 92046-E004 BEARING-NEEDLE 2
92049 92049-E008 SEAL-OIL 4
92071 92071-E015 GROMMET,1 1
92071A 92071-E016 GROMMET,1I 1
92154 92154-E083 BOLT,SOCKET,10X1.25X55 2
92172 92172-E014 SCREW,SELF TAPPING 2
92200 92200-E027 WASHER,PLAIN 2
92210 92210-E025 NUT 1
25 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis D-5
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Footrests
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E009 BRACKET,RR BRAKE SWITCH 1
34028 34028-E009 STEP,RR,LH 1
34028A 34028-E010 STEP,RR,RH 1
34028B 34028-E011 STEP,RUBBER 2
34028C 34028-E012 STEP,FR,RH 1
34028D 34028-E013 STEP,FR,LH 1
35019 35019-E002 FLAP,LH 1
35019A 35019-E003 FLAP,RH 1
35063 35063-E001 STAY,STEP HOLDER,FR,RH 1
35063A 35063-E002 STAY,STEP HOLDER,RR,LH 1
35063B 35063-E003 STAY,STEP HOLDER,RR,RH 1
35063C 35063-E004 STAY,STEP HOLDER,FR,LH 1
92145 92145-E011 SPRING,TORSION 1
92154 92154-E052 BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL 4
92154A 92154-E059 BOLT,HEX 1
92154B 92154-E064 BOLT,FLANGED 1
92154C 92154-E076 BOLT,SOCKET,DIA=8,L=20 2
92154D 92154-E081 BOLT,SOCKET,8X35 2
92161 92161-E008 DAMPER 2
92200 92200-E041 WASHER,PLAIN,6.4X12.5X2 1
26 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis D-6
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Fenders
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E013 BRACKET,HOSE CLAMP 1
11056A 11056-E014 BRACKET,HOSE CLAMP TOP 1
11056B 11056-E021 BRACKET,FENDER BRACE 1
35001 35001-E001-6Z FENDER-ASSY-FRONT,F.BLACK 1
35001A 35001-E002-6Z FENDER-ASSY-FRONT,F.BLACK 1
35001B 35001-E003-6Z FENDER-ASSY-FRONT,F.BLACK 1
35023 35023-E001 FENDER-REAR 1
39156 39156-E002 PAD,RR FENDER 1
92039 92039-E001 RIVET,CABLE GUIDE 2
92154 92154-E050 BOLT,FLANGED 4
92154A 92154-E053 BOLT,HEX 2
92154B 92154-E077 BOLT,FLANGED 2
92154C 92154-E090 BOLT,HEX 2
92173 92173-E016 CLAMP,CABLE GUIDE 1
92200 92200-E001 WASHER,PLAIN 2
92200A 92200-E039 WASHER,FR FENDER 2
92210 92210-E011 NUT,5X0.8 3
130 130J0614 BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 2
27 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis D-7
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Stand(s)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E010 BRACKET,SIDE STAND 1
27010 27010-E003 SWITCH,SIDE STAND 1
34024 34024-E001 STAND-SIDE 1
92145 92145-E012 SPRING,SIDE STAND 1
92154 92154-E050 BOLT,FLANGED 1
92154A 92154-E058 BOLT,FLANGED 1
92154B 92154-E063 BOLT,SIDE STAND MOUNTING 1
92161 92161-E014 DAMPER 1
92192 92192-E005 TUBE,SIDE STAND SPRING 1
92210 92210-E012 NUT,M10 1
28 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis D-8
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Tires
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
16126 16126-E001 VALVE,TIRE 2
41009 41009-E001 TIRE,FR,100/80/17 1
41009A 41009-E002 TIRE,RR,130/70-17 1
49058 49058-E001 WHEEL,FR 1
49058A 49058-E002 WHEEL,RR 1
29 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis D-9
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Front Hub
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
21176 21176-E002 CASE-ASSY-METER GEAR 1
32085 32085-E004 STOPPER 1
39173 39173-E001 AXLE,FR 1
41080 41080-E003 DISC,FR 1
92026 92026-E010 SPACER 1
92045 92045-E010 BEARING-BALL 2
92049 92049-E007 SEAL-OIL 1
92055 92055-E012 RING-O 1
92152 92152-E005 COLLAR 1
92154 92154-E073 BOLT,SPECIAL,M8 6
92200 92200-E028 WASHER,SPRING 1
92200A 92200-E043 WASHER 1
92210 92210-E024 NUT,M14 1
220 220B0408 SCREW-PAN-CROS,4X8 1
30 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis D-10
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Rear Hub
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
41068 41068-E001 AXLE 1
41080 41080-E004 DISC,RR 1
42034 42034-E001 COUPLING 1
42036 42036-E006 SLEEVE 1
92004 92004-E002 STUD 6
92026 92026-E006 SPACER,2 1
92026A 92026-E013 SPACER,COUPLING 1
92026B 92026-E015 SPACER,1 1
92045 92045-E010 BEARING-BALL 1
92045A 92045-E011 BEARING-BALL 1
92045B 92045-E012 BEARING-BALL 1
92049 92049-E009 SEAL-OIL 1
92049A 92049-E011 SEAL-OIL 1
92152 92152-E006 COLLAR 1
92154 92154-E090 BOLT,HEX 6
92161 92161-E007 DAMPER,COUPLING 1
92200 92200-E038 WASHER,RUBBER 3
92200A 92200-E043 WASHER 2
92210 92210-E023 NUT 6
92210A 92210-E024 NUT,M14 1
99996 99996-E001 KIT,CHAIN&SPROCKET 1
31 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis D-11
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Brake Pedal
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E009 BRACKET,RR BRAKE SWITCH 1
13310 13310-E001 SHAFT-ASSY,BRAKE LEVER 1
27010 27010-E004 SWITCH,RR BRAKE 1
43001 43001-E001 LEVER-BRAKE 1
92026 92026-E004 SPACER,BRAKE SHAFT 1
92145 92145-E010 SPRING,BRAKE PEDAL 1
92145A 92145-E014 SPRING,RR BRAKE SWITCH 1
92154 92154-E047 BOLT,FLANGED,M8 1
92154A 92154-E059 BOLT,HEX 1
32 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis D-12
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Front Master Cylinder
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
27010 27010-E001 SWITCH,FRONT BRAKE 1
43016 43016-E001 CYLINDER-MASTER,WITH LEVER 1
43020 43020-E001 PISTON-COMP-BRAKE 1
43026 43026-E001 CAP-BRAKE 1
43028 43028-E001 DIAPHRAGM 1
43095 43095-E002 HOSE-BRAKE 1
46092 46092-E001 LEVER-GRIP,FRONT BRAKE 1
52005 52005-E002 GAUGE,OIL WINDOW 1
92151 92151-1907 BOLT,BANJO 2
92154 92154-E066 BOLT,FRONT BRACKET 1
92154A 92154-E087 BOLT,FLANGED,8X1X50 2
92172 92172-E023 SCREW 2
92173 92173-E015 CLAMP,HOLDER,RH 1
92200 92200-1552 WASHER,COPPER 4
92210 92210-E019 NUT 1
33 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis D-13
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Front Brake
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11065 11065-E001 CAP,BLEEDER SCREW 1
43056 43056-E001 BREATHER-BRAKE 1
43080 43080-E001 CALIPER-SUB-ASSY,FR 1
43082 43082-E002 PAD-ASSY-BRAKE 1
49006 49006-E003 BOOT 1
92145 92145-E015 SPRING,PAD 1
92154 92154-E099 BOLT 1
99996 99996-E004 KIT,MINOR 1
99996A 99996-E005 KIT,MAJOR 1
34 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis D-14
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Rear Brake
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E007 BRACKET,RESERVOIR CLIP 1
11065 11065-E001 CAP,BLEEDER SCREW 1
43015 43015-E001 CYLINDER-ASSY-MASTER,RR 1
43041 43041-E001 CALIPER-ASSY 1
43078 43078-E002 RESERVOIR 1
43082 43082-E001 PAD-ASSY-BRAKE 1
43095 43095-E001 HOSE-BRAKE,RESERVOIR 1
43095A 43095-E003 HOSE-BRAKE,RR CALIPER 1
49122 49122-E001 PIPE-BLEEDER 1
92043 92043-E001 PIN,SPLIT 1
92043A 92043-E007 PIN 1
92154 92154-E067 BOLT,BANJO 2
92173 92173-E019 CLAMP 1
92200 92200-E025 WASHER,PLAIN 1
92200A 92200-1552 WASHER,COPPER 4
99996 99996-E006 KIT,MAJOR 1
99996A 99996-E007 KIT,MINOR 1
99996B 99996-E008 KIT,RR CALIPER PISTON 1
99996C 99996-E009 KIT,RR CALIPER SEAL 1
35 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis E-3
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Handlebar
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
13042 13042-E001 WEIGHT,HANDLE 2
27005 27005-E001 SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION 1
27010 27010-E002 SWITCH,CLUTCH 1
27048 27048-E001 SWITCH-ASSY 1
32155 32155-E001 PIPE,THROTTLE 1
46003 46003-E001 HANDLE,BAR,LH 1
46003A 46003-E002 HANDLE,BAR,RH 1
46012 46012-E001 HOLDER-HANDLE,LH 1
46012A 46012-E002 HOLDER-HANDLE,RH 1
46019 46019-E001 GRIP-ASSY,THROTTLE 1
46075 46075-E001 GRIP,HANDLE,LH 1
46076 46076-E001 LEVER-ASSY-GRIP,CLUTCH 1
46091 46091-E001 HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,LH 1
46091A 46091-E002 HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,RH 1
46092 46092-E002 LEVER-GRIP,CLUTCH 1
56001 56001-E001 MIRROR-ASSY,LH 1
56001A 56001-E003 MIRROR-ASSY,RH 1
92055 92055-E014 RING-O 4
92066 92066-E003 PLUG,HANDLE HOLDER 2
92154 92154-E057 BOLT,HEXAGON,M6 2
92154A 92154-E065 BOLT,SOCKET 4
92154B 92154-E084 BOLT,SOCKET,8X1.25X55 2
92200 92200-E030 WASHER,PLAIN 2
36 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis E-4
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Front Fork
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
39184 39184-E001 BRACKET-ASSY 1
44005 44005-E001 PIPE-LEFT FORK OUTER 1
44006 44006-E001 PIPE-RIGHT FORK OUTER 1
44011 44011-E001 FORK-FRONT 1
44013 44013-E001 PIPE-FORK INNER 2
44022 44022-E001 CYLINDER-FORK 2
44024 44024-E001 CAP-OIL-LOCK 2
44025 44025-E001 RING-FORK PISTON 2
44026 44026-E001 SPRING-FRONT FORK 2
44026A 44026-E002 SPRING-FRONT FORK,MAIN 2
44037 44037-E001 HOLDER-FORK UNDER 1
44039 44039-E001 HOLDER-FORK UPPER 1
44065 44065-E001 BUSHING-FRONT FORK 2
92026 92026-E007 SPACER 2
92026A 92026-E008 SPACER,TRAIL B 4
92026B 92026-E009 SPACER,CUSHION 4
92026C 92026-E014 SPACER,TUBE 2
92047 92047-E001 RACE,BEARING CONE 1
92049 92049-E010 SEAL-OIL 2
92055 92055-E013 RING-O 2
92093 92093-E002 SEAL,DUST 2
92154 92154-E065 BOLT,SOCKET 2
92154A 92154-E068 BOLT,SOCKET,10X35 2
92154B 92154-E069 BOLT,FORK 2
92154C 92154-E070 BOLT,FLANGED 2
92154D 92154-E075 BOLT,STEERING TOP 1
92200 92200-E032 WASHER 2
92200A 92200-E033 WASHER 2
92200B 92200-E034 WASHER,SEAL 2
92200C 92200-E035 WASHER,SPRING 2
37 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis E-5
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Fuel Tank
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
21176 21176-E003 SENSOR,FUEL LEVEL 1
32155 32155-E002 PIPE,DRAIN 1
42036 42036-E007 SLEEVE 3
49019 49019-E001 FILTER-FUEL 1
49124 49124-E002 SPRING-TUBE GUARD,TANK COVER 1
51023 51023-E001 TAP-ASSY,FUEL 1
51049 51049-E002 CAP-TANK 1
51087 51087-E002 TANK-COMP-FUEL 1
92043 92043-E009 PIN,SNAP,KNOB 1
92055 92055-E015 RING-O 1
92055A 92055-E016 RING-O,FUEL SENSOR 1
92055B 92055-E019 RING-O,FUEL TAP 1
92071 92071-E011 GROMMET,TANK,FR 1
92071A 92071-E012 GROMMET,TANK,RR 2
92077 92077-E001 KNOB,FUEL TAP 1
92154 92154-E056 BOLT,HEXAGON,M5 6
92154A 92154-E091 BOLT,FLANGED 2
92154B 92154-E096 BOLT,TANK MTG 3
92161 92161-E003 DAMPER,FUEL TANK KIT 1
92161A 92161-E010 DAMPER,TANK CAP 1
92192 92192-E006 TUBE,FUEL,TANK 1
92192A 92192-E007 TUBE,FUEL,CAB. 1
92192B 92192-E008 TUBE,BREATHER 1
92210 92210-E015 NUT,FLANGE,M5 4
38 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis E-6
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Seat
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
27016 27016-E001 LOCK-ASSY,SEAT STRIKER 1
53066 53066-E001 SEAT-ASSY,FR 1
53066A 53066-E002 SEAT-ASSY,RR 1
54010 54010-E001 CABLE,SEAT LOCK 1
92071 92071-E009 GROMMET,SEAT 2
92152 92152-E004 COLLAR,SEAT 2
92154 92154-E049 BOLT,FLANGED 2
92154A 92154-E071 BOLT,FLANGED,M6 2
92161 92161-E004 DAMPER,SEAT,KIT 1
92161A 92161-E005 DAMPER,SEAT,FR 1
92161B 92161-E006 DAMPER,ROUND 2
39 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis E-7
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Meter(s)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E026 BRACKET,LICENSE,FR 1
25031 25031-E001 METER-ASSY 1
26031 26031-E002 HARNESS,SPEED METER 1
35019 35019-E001 FLAP 2
35019A 35019-E004 FLAP 1
56054 56054-E003 MARK,SPEEDOMETER 1
58029 58029-E004 PLATE-NUMBER,FR 1
92022 92022-E001 WASHER,NONE METALLIC 4
92071 92071-E010 GROMMET,DASHBOARD 3
92154 92154-E100 BOLT,SOCKET,DIA=5,L=14 4
92172 92172-E029 SCREW,FLANGED 4
92200 92200-E042 WASHER,PLAIN 3
92210 92210-E010 NUT,HEXAGON,5X8 3
92210A 92210-E022 NUT,FLANGED 4
40 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis E-8
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Cables
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
21176 21176-E001 SENSOR,SPEED 1
54011 54011-E001 CABLE-CLUTCH 1
54012 54012-E001 CABLE-THROTTLE 1
41 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis E-9
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Side Covers(1/2)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E015 BRACKET,SIDE COVER,LH 1
11056A 11056-E016 BRACKET,SIDE COVER,RH 1
11056B 11056-E017 BRACKET,INNER COWL. 1
14092 14092-E001 COVER,MESH,LH 1
14092A 14092-E002 COVER,MESH,RH 1
14093 14093-0041-20F COVER,FUEL TANK,LH,EBONY/BLACK 1
14093A 14093-0041-21Z COVER,FUEL TANK,LH,RED/BLACK 1
14093B 14093-0041-34P COVER,FUEL TANK,LH,BLACK/YEL 1
14093C 14093-0042-20F COVER,FUEL TANK,RH,EBONY/BLACK 1
14093D 14093-0042-21Z COVER,FUEL TANK,RH,RED/BLACK 1
14093E 14093-0042-34P COVER,FUEL TANK,RH,BLACK/YEL 1
36001 36001-E001 COVER-SIDE 1
36001A 36001-E002 COVER-SIDE 1
36040 36040-E001-21F COVER-TAIL,P.RED 1
36040A 36040-E002-34L COVER-TAIL,P.S.YELLOW 1
36040B 36040-E003-20A COVER-TAIL,EBONY 1
39156 39156-E001 PAD,TANK COVER 1
42036 42036-E008 SLEEVE 8
51026 51026-E002-21F COVER TANK,TOP,P.RED 1
51026A 51026-E003-34L COVER TANK,TOP,P.S.YELLOW 1
51026B 51026-E004-20A COVER TANK,TOP,EBONY 1
92022 92022-1521 WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X1.5 8
92071 92071-E007 GROMMET 2
92071A 92071-E008 GROMMET,SIDE COVER 4
92071B 92071-E013 GROMMET 8
92071C 92071-E014 GROMMET 2
92071D 92071-E019 GROMMET 2
92154 92154-E045 BOLT,SOCKET,M6 2
92154A 92154-E054 BOLT,FLANGED 2
92154B 92154-E085 BOLT,SOCKET,SPECIAL HEAD 4
92154C 92154-E086 BOLT,6X20 2
92154D 92154-E097 BOLT 4
92154E 92154-E098 BOLT,FLANGED 2
92161 92161-E009 DAMPER,STRUCTURE MTG. 4
92161A 92161-E011 DAMPER 4
92172 92172-E017 SCREW 4
92172A 92172-E018 SCREW,TAPPING,4X14 12
92172B 92172-E019 SCREW,ROUND HEAD 4
42 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis E-10
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Side Covers(2/2)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
92172C 92172-E022 SCREW,SELF TAPPING,3.5X9.5 5
92200 92200-E001 WASHER,PLAIN 10
92200A 92200-E024 WASHER 4
92200B 92200-E040 WASHER,PLAIN-SMALL 4
92200C 92200-E044 WASHER 2
92210 92210-E018 NUT,CLIP 16
99996 99996-E003 KIT,TANK MTG. HARDWARE 1
130 130J0614 BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 4
43 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis E-11
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Chain Cover
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
36014 36014-E001 CASE-CHAIN 1
92154 92154-E048 BOLT,FLANGED,6X8 2
92154A 92154-E090 BOLT,HEX 2
92200 92200-E036 WASHER,EXTRUTED 2
44 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis E-12
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Headlight(s)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E019 BRACKET,LOWER MOUNTING 1
11056A 11056-E020 BRACKET,UPPER MOUNTING 1
23004 23004-E001 LAMP-HEAD 1
55022 55022-E001-21F COVER-HEAD LAMP,RH,P.RED 1
55022A 55022-E002-34L COVER-HEAD LAMP,RH,P.S.YELLOW 1
55022B 55022-E003-20A COVER-HEAD LAMP,RH,EBONY 1
55022C 55022-E004-21F COVER-HEAD LAMP,LH,P.RED 1
55022D 55022-E005-34L COVER-HEAD LAMP,LH,P.S.YELLOW 1
55022E 55022-E006-20A COVER-HEAD LAMP,LH,EBONY 1
55028 55028-E002 COWLING,UPP 1
55036 55036-E001 WINDSHIELD-ASSY 1
92022 92022-E001 WASHER,NONE METALLIC 6
92022A 92022-1521 WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X1.5 2
92069 92069-E001 BULB,12V 3W 2
92069A 92069-E002 BULB,HEAD LAMP,60/55W(H4) 1
92071 92071-E017 GROMMET,WIND SCREEN 2
92071A 92071-E020 GROMMET,FAIRING MTG 4
92152 92152-E008 COLLAR,FAIRING MTG 4
92154 92154-E098 BOLT,FLANGED 7
92154A 92154-E101 BOLT,PIVOT MASS CARRIER 4
92161 92161-E012 DAMPER,HEAD LAMP 1
92161A 92161-E015 DAMPER 2
92161B 92161-E016 DAMPER 1
92172 92172-E027 SCREW,TAPPING 6
92172A 92172-E028 SCREW,5X20 2
92172B 92172-E031 SCREW 2
92172C 92172-E032 SCREW,ROUND HEAD 1
92200 92200-E037 WASHER,SPECIAL 2
92200A 92200-E045 WASHER,PLAIN 3
92210 92210-E020 NUT,WELL,5X16 2
45 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis E-13
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Taillight(s)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E011 BRACKET,RR BLINKER 1
11056A 11056-E012 BRACKET,REFLECTOR 1
11056B 11056-E027 BRACKET 1
23016 23016-E001 LAMP-ASSY,RR NUMBER PLATE 1
23025 23025-E001 LAMP-TAIL 1
28012 28012-E001 REFLECTOR-REFLEX 1
58029 58029-E001 PLATE-NUMBER,RR 1
92154 92154-E046 BOLT,M6 2
92154A 92154-E060 BOLT,FLANGED,M6 2
92172 92172-E015 SCREW,M5 2
92172A 92172-E020 SCREW,MASHROOM HEAD 3
92210 92210-E014 NUT 1
92210A 92210-E018 NUT,CLIP 3
46 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis E-14
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Turn Signals
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
23037 23037-E001 LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,RR,LH 1
23037A 23037-E002 LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,RR,RH 1
23037B 23037-E003 LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,FR,LH 1
23037C 23037-E004 LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,FR,RH 1
92210 92210-E013 NUT,FLANGED,M10 4
47 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis F-3
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Chassis Electrical Equipment
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
21175 21175-E001 CONTROL UNIT-ELECTRONIC,H.LAMP 1
26006 26006-E001 FUSE,BLADE,15A 2
26006A 26006-E002 FUSE,BLADE,20A 2
26011 26011-E001 WIRE-LEAD,RELAY TO MOTOR 1
26011A 26011-E002 WIRE-LEAD,EARTH 1
26012 26012-E002 BATTERY,12V 8AH 1
26022 26022-E001 ELECTROLYTE 1
26031 26031-E001 HARNESS,MAIN 1
27002 27002-E001 RELAY-ASSY,FLASHER 1
27002A 27002-E002 RELAY-ASSY,INTER LOCK 1
27002B 27002-E003 RELAY-ASSY,STARTER 1
27003 27003-E001 HORN 1
32097 32097-E001 CASE-BATTERY 1
92072 92072-E001 BAND 3
92072A 92072-E003 BAND,BATTERY 1
92072B 92072-030 BAND,L=123 5
92154 92154-E002 BOLT,FLANGED 3
92154A 92154-E055 BOLT,FLANGED,M8 1
92161 92161-E013 DAMPER,BATTERY,BOTTOM 1
92161A 92161-E017 DAMPER 3
92161B 92161-E018 DAMPER 6
92200 92200-E031 WASHER,PLAIN 1
48 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis F-4
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Owner's Tools
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
56007 56007-E001 TOOL-KIT 1
92072 92072-E002 BAND,TOOL KIT 2
49 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis F-5
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Labels
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
56030 56030-0848 LABEL,GASOLINE 1
56070 56070-1137 LABEL-WARNING,COOLANT 1
56071 56071-0297 LABEL-WARNING,RULE 1
50 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis F-6
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Decals(Ebony)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
56054 56054-1390 MARK,TANK COVER,TOP 2
56054A 56054-1391 MARK,TANK COVER,SIDE 2
56054B 56054-1466 MARK,HEAD LAMP COVER 1
56054C 56054-1467 MARK,SIDE COVER,4-VALVE 2
56069 56069-4442 PATTERN,TANK COVER,TOP,UPP,LH 1
56069A 56069-4443 PATTERN,TANK COVER,TOP,LWR,LH 1
56069B 56069-4444 PATTERN,TANK COVER,TOP,UPP,RH 1
56069C 56069-4445 PATTERN,TANK COVER,TOP,LWR,RH 1
56069D 56069-4446 PATTERN,TANK COVER,SI,UPP,LH 1
56069E 56069-4447 PATTERN,TANK COVER,SI,LWR,LH 1
56069F 56069-4448 PATTERN,TANK COVER,SI,UPP,RH 1
56069G 56069-4449 PATTERN,TANK COVER,SI,LWR,RH 1
56069H 56069-4450 PATTERN,SIDE MUSK,LH 1
56069I 56069-4451 PATTERN,SIDE MUSK,RH 1
56069J 56069-4452 PATTERN,FR FENDER,LH 1
56069K 56069-4453 PATTERN,FR FENDER,RH 1
56069L 56069-4454 PATTERN,SEAT COWL.,UPP,LH 1
56069M 56069-4455 PATTERN,SEAT COWL.,LWR,LH 1
56069N 56069-4456 PATTERN,SEAT COWL.,UPP,RH 1
56069O 56069-4457 PATTERN,SEAT COWL.,LWR,RH 1
51 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis F-7
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Decals(Red)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
56054 56054-1390 MARK,TANK COVER,TOP 2
56054A 56054-1391 MARK,TANK COVER,SIDE 2
56054B 56054-1466 MARK,HEAD LAMP COVER 1
56054C 56054-1467 MARK,SIDE COVER,4-VALVE 2
56069 56069-4410 PATTERN,TANK COVER,TOP,UPP,LH 1
56069A 56069-4411 PATTERN,TANK COVER,TOP,LWR,LH 1
56069B 56069-4412 PATTERN,TANK COVER,TOP,UPP,RH 1
56069C 56069-4413 PATTERN,TANK COVER,TOP,LWR,RH 1
56069D 56069-4414 PATTERN,TANK COVER,SI,UPP,LH 1
56069E 56069-4415 PATTERN,TANK COVER,SI,LWR,LH 1
56069F 56069-4416 PATTERN,TANK COVER,SI,UPP,RH 1
56069G 56069-4417 PATTERN,TANK COVER,SI,LWR,RH 1
56069H 56069-4418 PATTERN,SIDE MUSK,LH 1
56069I 56069-4419 PATTERN,SIDE MUSK,RH 1
56069J 56069-4420 PATTERN,FR FENDER,LH 1
56069K 56069-4421 PATTERN,FR FENDER,RH 1
56069L 56069-4422 PATTERN,SEAT COWL.,UPP,LH 1
56069M 56069-4423 PATTERN,SEAT COWL.,LWR,LH 1
56069N 56069-4424 PATTERN,SEAT COWL.,UPP,RH 1
56069O 56069-4425 PATTERN,SEAT COWL.,LWR,RH 1
52 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis F-8
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Decals(Yellow)
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
56054 56054-1390 MARK,TANK COVER,TOP 2
56054A 56054-1391 MARK,TANK COVER,SIDE 2
56054B 56054-1466 MARK,HEAD LAMP COVER 1
56054C 56054-1467 MARK,SIDE COVER,4-VALVE 2
56069 56069-4426 PATTERN,TANK COVER,TOP,UPP,LH 1
56069A 56069-4427 PATTERN,TANK COVER,TOP,LWR,LH 1
56069B 56069-4428 PATTERN,TANK COVER,TOP,UPP,RH 1
56069C 56069-4429 PATTERN,TANK COVER,TOP,LWR,RH 1
56069D 56069-4430 PATTERN,TANK COVER,SI,UPP,LH 1
56069E 56069-4431 PATTERN,TANK COVER,SI,LWR,LH 1
56069F 56069-4432 PATTERN,TANK COVER,SI,UPP,RH 1
56069G 56069-4433 PATTERN,TANK COVER,SI,LWR,RH 1
56069H 56069-4434 PATTERN,SIDE MUSK,LH 1
56069I 56069-4435 PATTERN,SIDE MUSK,RH 1
56069J 56069-4436 PATTERN,FR FENDER,LH 1
56069K 56069-4437 PATTERN,FR FENDER,RH 1
56069L 56069-4438 PATTERN,SEAT COWL.,UPP,LH 1
56069M 56069-4439 PATTERN,SEAT COWL.,LWR,LH 1
56069N 56069-4440 PATTERN,SEAT COWL.,UPP,RH 1
56069O 56069-4441 PATTERN,SEAT COWL.,LWR,RH 1
53 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis F-9
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Shroud
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
11056 11056-E018 BRACKET,SHROUD MTG. RH 1
49125 49125-E001 SHROUD,LH 1
49125A 49125-E002 SHROUD,RH 1
92022 92022-1521 WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X1.5 4
92154 92154-E001 BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 2
92172 92172-E019 SCREW,ROUND HEAD 5
92172A 92172-E024 SCREW,TRUSS 4
92172B 92172-E025 SCREW,TRUSS 4
92172C 92172-E030 SCREW 2
92210 92210-E001 NUT,CLIP,M5 5
92210A 92210-E018 NUT,CLIP 2
92210B 92210-E021 NUT,CLIP 4
54 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis F-10
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.
Accessory
Ref.
No.
Part No. Description Spec Code
Quantity-BR200
'13
ADF
46075 46075-E004 GRIP,GRAB HANDLE,LH 1
46075A 46075-E005 GRIP,GRAB HANDLE,RH 1
92154 92154-E095 BOLT,SOCKET,8X1.25 4
55 JUL.17,2013
'13 BR200ADF Chassis F-11
This grid covers:This catalog covers: GRID NO.